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	2023年1月13日
	上海市
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	电话
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	电子邮件
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	观点
	产量：（数据来源ANPRC）
	进口：(数据来源中国海关）
	库存：（数据来源上期所）
	价差：
	一、产地价格及价差
	二、全球供需基本面
	万吨
	2022年1-11月
	增速%
	2021年1-11月
	增速%
	2020年
	增速%
	泰国
	432
	0.9
	428
	-0.6
	438
	-7.8
	印尼
	288
	2.9
	280
	0
	304
	-8.8
	越南
	110
	-4.1
	114
	1.8
	124
	4.6
	中国
	80
	1.3
	79
	24
	69
	-15
	东南亚
	1092
	0.8
	1083
	2.7
	1171
	-2.2
	全球
	1295
	2.3
	1266
	3.6
	1352
	-2.4
	二、库存情况


